
FINISHES BY CODE NUMBER

FINISHESFINISH CODE WARRANTY

014
015
026

Polished Nickel
Satin Nickel
Polished Chrome

Limited Lifetime
Limited Lifetime
Limited Lifetime

030
PBL
ORB
PB

Polished Brass
Polished Brass Lacquered
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Brass Unlacquered 

One Year
One Year

No Warranty 
No Warranty

060
070
073
PEWTER
050
143
145
153
263
264
314
315
326
514
ORC

Antique Brass
Antique Copper
Satin Brass
Pewter
Polished Copper
Polished Nickel/Polished Brass
Polished Nickel/Stain Nickel
Satin Nickel/Polished Brass
Polished Chrome/Polished Brass
Satin Chrome
Polished Brass/Polished Nickel
Polished Brass/Satin Nickel
Polished Brass/Polished Chrome
Satin Nickel/Polished Nickel
Oil Rubbed Copper Living Finish 

One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
No Warranty
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year
No Warranty

047
051
061
071
072

Silver Lining Finish
Polished Nickel/Polished Gold
Polished Gold/Polished Nickel
Satin Nickel/Polished Gold
Satin Gold

No Warranty
One Year
One Year
One Year
One Year

gGroup 1 Finishes

Group 2 Finishes

Call for Pricing


