## FINISHES BY CODE NUMBER

FINISH CODE	FINISHES	WARRANTY
014 015 026	Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Polished Chrome	Limited Lifetime Limited Lifetime Limited Lifetime
	gGroup 1 Finishes	
030 PBL ORB PB	Polished Brass Polished Brass Lacquered Oil Rubbed Bronze Polished Brass Unlacquered	One Year One Year No Warranty No Warranty
	Group 2 Finishes	
060 070 073 PEWTER 050 143 145 153 263 264 314 315 326 514 ORC	Antique Brass Antique Copper Satin Brass Pewter Polished Copper Polished Nickel/Polished Brass Polished Nickel/Stain Nickel Satin Nickel/Polished Brass Polished Chrome/Polished Brass Polished Chrome/Polished Brass Satin Chrome Polished Brass/Polished Nickel Polished Brass/Satin Nickel Polished Brass/Polished Chrome Satin Nickel/Polished Nickel Oil Rubbed Copper Living Finish	One Year One Year One Year One Year No Warranty One Year
	Call for Pricing	
047 051 061 071 072	Silver Lining Finish Polished Nickel/Polished Gold Polished Gold/Polished Nickel Satin Nickel/Polished Gold Satin Gold	No Warranty One Year One Year One Year One Year